BHHEO®

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Articlenumber
Color

Height

Width

Length
Weight
Material

Pieces per box

AMP.10014000000

Transparent

99 mm
132.5 mm
132.5 mm
529

PC

60

PRODUCTINFORMATION

rolt=x

This Two Handled Nose Cup is perfect for serving both hot and cold drinks. Made out of high quality

polycarbonate, which is virtually unbreakable and it will not shatter or splinter, when dropped. The cup is

available in a white or clear colour. There is a space for nose cut out in the cup to aid while drinking. It also

has two handles for extra stability while drinking.

Dishwasher safe and microwave safe for reheating drinks or soup. Extremely lightweight, ultra strong and

durable tableware piece.

Ideal for use in healthcare establishments. This cup proves to be very practical for people with neck,

shoulder or head pains as well as aches in wrist joints.
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